

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SURINDER S. RATHI

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 4801/2019

GOVIND ROHATGI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NATIONAL SPORTS CLUB OF INDIA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date : 05-04-2019 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Aman Vachher, Adv.

Mr. Dhiraj, Adv.

Mr. P. N. Puri, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Abhay Singh, Adv.

Hasan Murtaza, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Applications for interventions and application for clarification of order be processed as per rules.

Four weeks' time is granted to respondent No.1 for filing counter affidavit.

The Ld. Counsel for the petitioner to take fresh steps alongwith fresh and complete address of respondent No.2 within two weeks. Dasti is requested, permitted in addition.

List again on 16.7.2019.

SURINDER S. RATHI
Registrar