

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. No. 56231/2019 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C)
No(s). 4801/2019

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 08-02-2019
in CMM No. 229/2019 passed by the High Court Of Delhi At New Delhi)

GOVIND ROHATGI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NATIONAL SPORTS CLUB OF INDIA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date : 01-05-2019 This I.A. was orally MENTIONED today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINEET SARAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Rakesh Khanna, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Aman Vachher, Adv.
Mr. Dhiraj, Adv.
Mr. Ashutosh Dubey, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Chauhan, Adv.
Ms. Anshu Vachher, Adv.
Mr. P. N. Puri, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Hasan Murtaza, AOR

UPON being MENTIONED the Court made the following
O R D E R

List only the I.A. No. 56231/2019 next week, if the same is in
order.

(R. NATARAJAN)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(RENU DIWAN)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR