

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

IA Nos. 182784 & 182790 of 2019 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 4801/2019

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 08-02-2019 in CMM No. 229/2019 passed by the High Court Of Delhi At New Delhi)

GOVIND ROHATGI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NATIONAL SPORTS CLUB OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

Diary No. 42787/2019 in Contempt Petition (C) No.____/2019 in SLP (C) No. 4801/2019

Date : 29-11-2019 These IAs and Diary No. were orally MENTIONED today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAVINDRA BHAT

For Petitioner(s) Mr. P. N. Puri, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rajesh Singh Chauhan, AOR
 Mr. Deepak Anand, AOR
 Mr. Hasan Murtaza, AOR

 Mr. Prashant Kumar, AOR
 Mr. Satish Vig, AOR

UPON being MENTIONED the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the above IAs and Diary No. 42787/2019 in Contempt Petition (C) No.____/2019 along with SLP (C) No. 4801/2019, which is already listed for hearing on 02.12.2019 as Item No.41.

(R. NATARAJAN)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(NISHA TRIPATHI)
BRANCH OFFICER